
 

     

 

 

 Clasificació  : Súria CRI 2                                                        

 

 Lugar de celebración : SURIA                

 Fecha                : 25/05/19 

 Clase de la prueba   : CS     / Socials                                   

 Distancia            :  15.8   Kms - Promed     :  41.43  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     635 VERGES,Eduard        MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB             00:22:53-10           

   2     595 ALVAREZ,Oscar        MA-40  BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI  00:23:02-53        9 seg. 

   3      19 SECO,Manuel          MA-50  CC RATPENAT                00:23:20-50       27 seg. 

   4       1 SALA,SANTI           MA-50  BAS. CLUB CICLISTA         00:23:23-71       30 seg. 

   5      99 SANCHEZ,JUAN MANUEL  MA-50  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA      00:23:23-74       30 seg. 

   6     512 PEREZ,XAVI           MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO       00:23:29-51       36 seg. 

   7       4 FERNANDEZ,José Anton MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  00:23:29-75       36 seg. 

   8     501 MATEOS,ANTONIO MANUE MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB             00:23:39-90       46 seg. 

   9       9 SALAS,ELOI           JUN-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:23:49-17       56 seg. 

  10     513 MOLINA,SANTIAGO      MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO       00:23:57-53     1:04 min. 

  11     648 PIÑANA,ALBERT JOSEP  MA-40  SQUADRA STERRATO CICLI     00:23:57-93     1:04 min. 

  12     677 NEVES VIANA THEMUDO, MA-40  ANDERSON CLUB CICLISTA     00:24:04-55     1:11 min. 

  13     505 SUAREZ,Manuel Jesús  MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  00:24:05-22     1:12 min. 

  14     617 MEJIAS,RAÚL          MA-40  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA      00:24:06-53     1:13 min. 

  15      61 IBAÑEZ,PAU           JUN-1  ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLÀ-GIRO  00:24:08-48     1:15 min. 

  16     604 CASTILLO,FELIX       MA-40  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA      00:24:11-66     1:18 min. 

  17     645 PUA,DAVID            MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB             00:24:12-78     1:19 min. 

  18      87 OLIVA,Joan           MA-50  SALA SPORT BIKE            00:24:13-48     1:20 min. 

  19     508 RAMOS,FRANCISCO M.   MA-40  GRUPO EL RELOJ-AMBIKES     00:24:13-57     1:20 min. 

  20     654 SASTRE,JORDI         MA-40  BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI  00:24:18-03     1:25 min. 

  21      62 TORRENT,PAU          JUN-1  ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA JUNI  00:24:18-24     1:25 min. 

  22     607 GARCIA,Samuel        MA-40  BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI  00:24:19-29     1:26 min. 

  23      38 MARIN,JOAN           JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:24:21-27     1:28 min. 

  24      45 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    MA-50  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  00:24:24-52     1:31 min. 

  25     649 AGUERO,MIGUEL ANGEL  MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB             00:24:24-96     1:31 min. 

  26       3 TARRÉS,BERNAT        JUN-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:24:28-52     1:35 min. 

  27     503 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  00:24:49-44     1:56 min. 

  28     575 CUADRADO,XAVIER      MA-40  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR  00:24:51-01     1:58 min. 

  29      78 GEIJSEN,JEROEN WILLE MA-50  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   00:24:51-30     1:58 min. 

  30      30 VIVIAN,LUIS          JUN-2  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:24:55-04     2:02 min. 

  31     518 MARTINEZ,Alejandro J MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO       00:24:55-73     2:02 min. 

  32     820 MEROTTO,MIRCO        MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  00:25:00-09     2:07 min. 

  33      34 PALLAS,MARTÍ         JUN-2  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:25:06-16     2:13 min. 

  34     602 CARRERA,Marc         MA-40  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC  00:25:06-76     2:13 min. 

  35     565 FARACO,SERGIO        MA-40  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  00:25:10-38     2:17 min. 

  36      89 RABES,LLUIS          MA-50  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA      00:25:10-81     2:17 min. 

  37     609 GOMEZ,ANTONIO        MA-40  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  00:25:13-77     2:20 min. 

  38       8 FARICLE,Javier       MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  00:25:15-69     2:22 min. 

  39     665 BURGOS,Xavier        MA-40  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI  00:25:15-71     2:22 min. 

  40      17 PAEZ,DANIEL          JUN-2  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:25:16-65     2:23 min. 

  41     566 CARRASCO,JAVIER ANGE MA-40  PROTOURBCN GRUPO DEPORTIV  00:25:18-66     2:25 min. 

  42     829 DE LA FUENTE DE,SAÜL MA-40  POBLA. SPRINT CICLO CLUB   00:25:37-21     2:44 min. 

  43     117 Villar,Ricardo       MA-50  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI  00:25:37-61     2:44 min. 

  44       6 GOMEZ,GUILLEM        JUN-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:25:39-77     2:46 min. 

  45     541 NEVADO,José María    MA-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   00:25:48-15     2:55 min. 

  46      31 LAMELA,JAVIER        JUN-2  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:25:48-99     2:55 min. 

  47     564 TADDEY DE,Diego Rube MA-40  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  00:25:57-80     3:04 min. 

  48      41 CANCIO,ORIOL         JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:26:10-70     3:17 min. 

  49     502 AMORES,Jordi         MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  00:26:10-81     3:17 min. 

  50     818 RUIZ,MIGUEL          MA-50  BICISPORT. CLUB ESPORTIU   00:26:11-93     3:18 min. 



 

     

 

  51     516 GUELL,ORIOL          MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO       00:26:15-00     3:22 min. 

  52      35 SEPULVEDA,MIGUEL     JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:26:17-44     3:24 min. 

  53      36 ASENSIO,ADRIA        JUN-2  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:26:19-56     3:26 min. 

  54       7 CALERO,Samuel        JUN-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:26:23-60     3:30 min. 

  55      18 ROCA,Joan Rafael     MA-50  CC RATPENAT                00:26:37-21     3:44 min. 

  56      40 DUFOUR,ARTUR         JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:26:41-27     3:48 min. 

  57     626 SALA,JAN             MA-40  BAS. CLUB CICLISTA         00:26:49-54     3:56 min. 

  58     618 MERCADÉ,JOSEP        MA-40  CIT. PENYA                 00:26:57-55     4:04 min. 

  59     838 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      MA-50  GALVESPORT CLUB CICLISTA   00:27:00-30     4:07 min. 

  60     535 GRACIA,JAVIER        MA-40  CC RATPENAT                00:27:02-15     4:09 min. 

  61      15 RODRÍGUEZ,MARTÍ      JUN-2  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:27:08-13     4:15 min. 

  62     815 SOLER,Pedro          MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  00:27:12-64     4:19 min. 

  63     622 PEREZ,Juan Manuel    MA-40  BARBERA. PENYA CICLISTA    00:27:19-96     4:26 min. 

  64     118 MARTINEZ,JOSE        MA-50  RAVET BIKE                 00:27:34-08     4:41 min. 

  65      39 SUÁREZ,IGNACIO       JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:27:46-08     4:53 min. 

  66     531 MORAL,ENRIQUE        MA-40  CC RATPENAT                00:27:47-26     4:54 min. 

  67     601 CARMONA,Alejandro    MA-40  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    00:28:11-14     5:18 min. 

  68      44 SANCHEZ,ADRIAN       JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI      00:28:15-24     5:22 min. 

  69     596 AMADOR,Javier        MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB             00:29:43-13     6:50 min. 

 

 Corredores clasificados : 69 

 

 Clasificación de : Junior 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       9 SALAS,ELOI           JUN-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:23:49-17          seg. 

   2      61 IBAÑEZ,PAU           JUN-1  ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLÀ-GIRO 00:24:08-48       19 seg. 

   3      62 TORRENT,PAU          JUN-1  ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA JUNI 00:24:18-24       29 seg. 

   4      38 MARIN,JOAN           JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:24:21-27       32 seg. 

   5       3 TARRÉS,BERNAT        JUN-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:24:28-52       39 seg. 

   6      30 VIVIAN,LUIS          JUN-2  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:24:55-04     1:06 min. 

   7      34 PALLAS,MARTÍ         JUN-2  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:25:06-16     1:17 min. 

   8      17 PAEZ,DANIEL          JUN-2  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:25:16-65     1:27 min. 

   9       6 GOMEZ,GUILLEM        JUN-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:25:39-77     1:50 min. 

  10      31 LAMELA,JAVIER        JUN-2  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:25:48-99     1:59 min. 

  11      41 CANCIO,ORIOL         JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:26:10-70     2:21 min. 

  12      35 SEPULVEDA,MIGUEL     JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:26:17-44     2:28 min. 

  13      36 ASENSIO,ADRIA        JUN-2  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:26:19-56     2:30 min. 

  14       7 CALERO,Samuel        JUN-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:26:23-60     2:34 min. 

  15      40 DUFOUR,ARTUR         JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:26:41-27     2:52 min. 

  16      15 RODRÍGUEZ,MARTÍ      JUN-2  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:27:08-13     3:19 min. 

  17      39 SUÁREZ,IGNACIO       JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:27:46-08     3:57 min. 

  18      44 SANCHEZ,ADRIAN       JUN-1  QUADIS-TREK CCSANTBOI     00:28:15-24     4:26 min. 

 

 Clasificación de : Master 40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     635 VERGES,Eduard        MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB            00:22:53-10           

   2     595 ALVAREZ,Oscar        MA-40  BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI 00:23:02-53        9 seg. 

   3     512 PEREZ,XAVI           MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO      00:23:29-51       36 seg. 

   4     501 MATEOS,ANTONIO MANUE MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB            00:23:39-90       46 seg. 

   5     513 MOLINA,SANTIAGO      MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO      00:23:57-53     1:04 min. 

   6     648 PIÑANA,ALBERT JOSEP  MA-40  SQUADRA STERRATO CICLI    00:23:57-93     1:04 min. 

   7     677 NEVES VIANA THEMUDO, MA-40  ANDERSON CLUB CICLISTA    00:24:04-55     1:11 min. 

   8     505 SUAREZ,Manuel Jesús  MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 00:24:05-22     1:12 min. 

   9     617 MEJIAS,RAÚL          MA-40  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA     00:24:06-53     1:13 min. 

  10     604 CASTILLO,FELIX       MA-40  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA     00:24:11-66     1:18 min. 

  11     645 PUA,DAVID            MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB            00:24:12-78     1:19 min. 

  12     508 RAMOS,FRANCISCO M.   MA-40  GRUPO EL RELOJ-AMBIKES    00:24:13-57     1:20 min. 

  13     654 SASTRE,JORDI         MA-40  BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI 00:24:18-03     1:25 min. 

  14     607 GARCIA,Samuel        MA-40  BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI 00:24:19-29     1:26 min. 

  15     649 AGUERO,MIGUEL ANGEL  MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB            00:24:24-96     1:31 min. 



 

     

 

  16     503 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 00:24:49-44     1:56 min. 

  17     575 CUADRADO,XAVIER      MA-40  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR 00:24:51-01     1:58 min. 

  18     518 MARTINEZ,Alejandro J MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO      00:24:55-73     2:02 min. 

  19     602 CARRERA,Marc         MA-40  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC 00:25:06-76     2:13 min. 

  20     565 FARACO,SERGIO        MA-40  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA 00:25:10-38     2:17 min. 

  21     609 GOMEZ,ANTONIO        MA-40  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA 00:25:13-77     2:20 min. 

  22     665 BURGOS,Xavier        MA-40  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI 00:25:15-71     2:22 min. 

  23     566 CARRASCO,JAVIER ANGE MA-40  PROTOURBCN GRUPO DEPORTIV 00:25:18-66     2:25 min. 

  24     829 DE LA FUENTE DE,SAÜL MA-40  POBLA. SPRINT CICLO CLUB  00:25:37-21     2:44 min. 

  25     541 NEVADO,José María    MA-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA  00:25:48-15     2:55 min. 

  26     564 TADDEY DE,Diego Rube MA-40  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA 00:25:57-80     3:04 min. 

  27     502 AMORES,Jordi         MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 00:26:10-81     3:17 min. 

  28     516 GUELL,ORIOL          MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO      00:26:15-00     3:22 min. 

  29     626 SALA,JAN             MA-40  BAS. CLUB CICLISTA        00:26:49-54     3:56 min. 

  30     618 MERCADÉ,JOSEP        MA-40  CIT. PENYA                00:26:57-55     4:04 min. 

  31     535 GRACIA,JAVIER        MA-40  CC RATPENAT               00:27:02-15     4:09 min. 

  32     622 PEREZ,Juan Manuel    MA-40  BARBERA. PENYA CICLISTA   00:27:19-96     4:26 min. 

  33     531 MORAL,ENRIQUE        MA-40  CC RATPENAT               00:27:47-26     4:54 min. 

  34     601 CARMONA,Alejandro    MA-40  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA   00:28:11-14     5:18 min. 

  35     596 AMADOR,Javier        MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB            00:29:43-13     6:50 min. 

 

 Clasificación de : Master 50 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      19 SECO,Manuel          MA-50  CC RATPENAT               00:23:20-50          seg. 

   2       1 SALA,SANTI           MA-50  BAS. CLUB CICLISTA        00:23:23-71        3 seg. 

   3      99 SANCHEZ,JUAN MANUEL  MA-50  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA     00:23:23-74        3 seg. 

   4       4 FERNANDEZ,José Anton MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 00:23:29-75        9 seg. 

   5      87 OLIVA,Joan           MA-50  SALA SPORT BIKE           00:24:13-48       53 seg. 

   6      45 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    MA-50  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA 00:24:24-52     1:04 min. 

   7      78 GEIJSEN,JEROEN WILLE MA-50  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  00:24:51-30     1:31 min. 

   8     820 MEROTTO,MIRCO        MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 00:25:00-09     1:40 min. 

   9      89 RABES,LLUIS          MA-50  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA     00:25:10-81     1:50 min. 

  10       8 FARICLE,Javier       MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 00:25:15-69     1:55 min. 

  11     117 Villar,Ricardo       MA-50  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI 00:25:37-61     2:17 min. 

  12     818 RUIZ,MIGUEL          MA-50  BICISPORT. CLUB ESPORTIU  00:26:11-93     2:51 min. 

  13      18 ROCA,Joan Rafael     MA-50  CC RATPENAT               00:26:37-21     3:17 min. 

  14     838 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      MA-50  GALVESPORT CLUB CICLISTA  00:27:00-30     3:40 min. 

  15     815 SOLER,Pedro          MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 00:27:12-64     3:52 min. 

  16     118 MARTINEZ,JOSE        MA-50  RAVET BIKE                00:27:34-08     4:14 min. 

 

  

 


